Miranda Houses
University of Delhi

List of candidates for the elections to three positions of the Students’ Representative on

Internal Complaints Committee (ICC)

Elections for three Students’ Representative on Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) will be
held on Friday, 12 March 2021, 2 pm - 4 pm (polling through Google Form generated by the
Convenor, WDC) amongst the following Candidates.
Note: One of the three elected Student’ Representatives will be a 2nd year student.

S.No. Name

1 Aayushi Tomar
2 Amrita Rani

3 Anushka Yadav

4 Bhavika Sachan

5 Debalina Banerjee

6 Diyasha Chowdhury
7 Jeevani Sahil

8 Kanika Deshwal

9 Neha Chaudhary

10 Tejasvi Mishra

11 Vanshika
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Convenor, WDC
Presiding Officer

Date: 5.3.2021

Course

BSc (Hons) Mathematics
BA (Hons) Political Science
BSc (Hons) Physics

BA (Hons) English

BA (Hons) Economics

BA (Hons) English

BA (Hons) Sanskrit

BSc (Hons) Chemistrt

BSc Physical Sciences with CS
BSc (Hons) Mathematics

BA (Hons) Economics

Year

College Roll
No
2019/633
2018/354
2019/440
2019/168
2020/764
2020/90
2020/53
2019/1211
2019/469

2019/460

2020/782



