Miranda Houses University of Delhi

List of candidates for the elections to three positions of the Students' Representative on Internal Complaints Committee (ICC)

Elections for three Students' Representative on Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) will be held on Friday, 12 March 2021, 2 pm - 4 pm (polling through Google Form generated by the Convenor, WDC) amongst the following Candidates.

Note: One of the three elected Student' Representatives will be a 2nd year student.

S.No.	Name	Course	Year	College Roll No
1	Aayushi Tomar	BSc (Hons) Mathematics	II	2019/633
2	Amrita Rani	BA (Hons) Political Science	III	2018/354
3	Anushka Yadav	BSc (Hons) Physics	II	2019/440
4	Bhavika Sachan	BA (Hons) English	II	2019/168
5	Debalina Banerjee	BA (Hons) Economics	I	2020/764
6	Diyasha Chowdhury	BA (Hons) English	I	2020/90
7	Jeevani Sahil	BA (Hons) Sanskrit	I	2020/53
8	Kanika Deshwal	BSc (Hons) Chemistrt	II	2019/1211
9	Neha Chaudhary	BSc Physical Sciences with CS	II	2019/469
10	Tejasvi Mishra	BSc (Hons) Mathematics	II	2019/460
11	Vanshika	BA (Hons) Economics	I	2020/782

Aphaler

Convenor, WDC Presiding Officer

Date: 5.3.2021